—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer-Acting Police
Investigator

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher/Matron ||
Police Officer
Dispatch/Matron Il

Code Enforcement Specialist
Police Dispatcher/Matron |

Administrative Assistant To Chief
Of Police

Police Dispatcher/Matron |

Community Service Officer/Animal
Shelter

Animal Shelter

Community Service Officer

Police Officer

Field Training Dispatcher/Matron |
Police Dispatcher/Matron |

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Taft
Taft

Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft
Taft

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$121,009
$110,489
$107,383
$102,167
$99,582
$87,214
$81,875
$80,005
$78,722
$78,601

$78,152
$75,878
$62,581
$61,695
$58,238
$56,777
$52,845
$50,209

$48,303
$43,737

$36,611
$35,070
$33,712
$22,286
$16,149
$15,122
$14,860

$8,547



