	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Taft	Police	\$121,009
2.	Police Sergeant		Taft	Police	\$110,489
3.	Police Lieutenant		Taft	Police	\$107,383
4.	Police Sergeant		Taft	Police	\$102,167
5.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$99,582
6.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$87,214
7.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$81,875
8.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$80,005
9.	Police Sergeant		Taft	Police	\$78,722
10.	Police Officer-Acting Police Investigator		Taft	Police	\$78,601
11.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$78,152
12.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$75,878
13.	Police Dispatcher/Matron II		Taft	Police	\$62,581
14.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$61,695
15.	Dispatch/Matron II		Taft	Police	\$58,238
16.	Code Enforcement Specialist		Taft	Police	\$56,777
17.	Police Dispatcher/Matron I		Taft	Police	\$52,845
18.	Administrative Assistant To Chief Of Police		Taft	Police	\$50,209
19.	Police Dispatcher/Matron I		Taft	Police	\$48,303
20.	Community Service Officer/Animal Shelter		Taft	Police	\$43,737
21.	Animal Shelter		Taft	Police	\$36,611
22.	Community Service Officer		Taft	Police	\$35,070
23.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$33,712
24.	Field Training Dispatcher/Matron II		Taft	Police	\$22,286
25.	Police Dispatcher/Matron I		Taft	Police	\$16,149
26.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$15,122
27.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$14,860
28.	Police Officer		Taft	Police	\$8,547